
Furniture and Related Services 
PROJECT NO. 12-38 

SIGN-IN SHEET / PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE / March 26, 2012 @ 10:00 A.M.  

 

 NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 
1. 

 
Bernadette Blair 

 
3MB Interior Plus 

 
(281) 302-5353 

 
Bernadette@bbblair.com 

 
2. 

 
Joshua Wilson 

 
KI 

 
(713) 819-7894 

 
Joshua.wilson@ki.com 

 
3. 

 
Brent Harris 

 
Allsteel 

 
(713) 828-6146 

 
harrisbr@allsteeloffice.com 

 
4. 

 
Mark Ballard 

 
CRG 

 
(713) 803-0100 

  
ballardm@crgoffice.com 

 
5. 

 
Jessica Barrios 

 
JCS 

 
(713) 681-6407 

 
jbarrios@j-c-s.com 

 
6. 

 
Belinda Bennett 

 
Bennett Design Group 

 
(713) 850-8833 

 
bbennett@bennett-design.net 

 
7. 

 
Donna Cash 

 
McCoy  

 
(713) 865-4388 

 
Dcash@mccoyinc.com 

 
8. 

 
Shon Knight 

 
Steelcase 

 
(713) 248-8613 

 
Lknight2@steelcase.com 

 
9. 

 
Ken Beaver 

 
McCoy 

 
(713) 802-6709 

 
kbeaver@mccoyinc.com 

 
10. 

 
Gayle Smith 

 
Vanguard Environments 

 
(713) 871-8686 

 
gayle@vanguardenvironments.com 

 
11. 

 
Christine Holland 

 
Vanguard Environments 

 
(713) 871-8686 

 
Christine@vanguardenvironments.com 

 
12. 

 
Butch Butcher 

 
Roadrunner 

 
(713) 204-8383 

 
butch@roadrunner-moving.com 

 
13. 

 
Alan Jirkovsky 

 
South Texas School Furniture 

 
(800) 353-3685 

 
alanj@texaslibrary.com 

 
14. 

 
Gordon Norwood 

 
Virco, Inc 

 
(832) 515-5392 

 
gordonnorwood@virco.com 

 
15. 

 
Bill Maguire 

 
STG Design 

 
(713) 871-9191 

 
bmaguire@stgdesign.com 

 
16. 

 
Rosa Wiggins 

 
Kay Davis Associates 

 
(713) 541-5468 

 
rwiggins@kaydavisassoc.com 

 
17. 

 
Noa Alvarado 

 
Kay Davis Associates 

 
(713) 541-5468 

 
nlizama@kaydavisassoc.com 

 
18. 

 
Frederick Barksdale 

 
Facility Interiors, Inc. 

 
(713) 963-0678 

 
fbarksdale@fiinc.com 

 
19. 

 
Cynthia Flores 

 
National Office Furniture 

 
(832) 643-9920 

 
cynthia.flores@nationalofficefurniture.com 

 
20. 

 
Dannette Davis 

 
Kay Davis Associates 

 
(713) 541-5468 

 
dannette@kaydavisassoc.com 
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